Registration: OY-EJD / Seats: 14 / Range: 5.950 NM

Cabin

e Passengers 14
lam/ Beds (persons) 7

={) Cabin Noise Level 51 dB
.{3‘ Cabin Attendant  YES
& Satelite Phone  YES

7 CD/DVD YES
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Wifi
Internet
Oven
Length
Width

Height

Baggage

YES

YES

11,92 m

2,35 m

1,88 m

3,71 md
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Performance

Cruise Speed
Max Speed
Max Cruise Altitude

Max Range

Max Hours Without Fuel Stop*
*including 30 min fuel reserve and 8 pax

455 kts

485 kts

51.000 ft

5.950 NM

12h

Available for Charter

il

DH_G’D‘*

O

A

The World at Your Command



